LIDGELDEN

BE | WA RSCHO&./;»

SEI-Z-@‘EN 202222023~

Augustus
September
Oktober
November
December
Januari
Februari
Maart

April

Mei

Juni

95 EUR
95 EUR
95 EUR
75 EUR
65 EUR
55 EUR
45 EUR
35 EUR
25 EUR
15 EUR
15 EUR

Recreanten & Jeugd

Vanaf april incl.
volgend seizoen:

95 EUR

Lidgeld te betalen via overschrijving
op het rekeningnummer BE64 7340 6072 6352.




